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Pit stops 4h dicembre
7 - CLERICI FEDERICO
Giro Ora In pista Giri Pilota Totale Migliore giro Media Pit stop Out
1 21 00:18:45 00:18:45 21 00:00:00 51.123 53.544 1:30.096 00:20:15
2 42 00:38:55 00:18:40 21 00:00:00 51.094 53.245 1:30.185 00:40:25
3 63 00:58:55 00:18:29 21 00:00:00 51.278 52.732 1:30.498 01:00:25
4 72 01:08:23 00:07:57 9 00:00:00 50.825 52.861 1:30.367 01:09:53
5 84 01:20:29 00:10:35 12 00:00:00 52.499 52.844 - (Arrivo)
5 - ORESKOVIC DOMINIK
Giro Ora In pista Giri Pilota Totale Migliore giro Media Pit stop Out
1 21 00:18:44 00:18:44 21 00:00:00 50.738 53.532 1:30.676 00:20:14
2 42 00:38:47 00:18:32 21 00:00:00 51.081 52.880 1:30.502 00:40:18
3 48 00:45:37 00:05:18 6 00:00:00 50.776 52.765 1:30.615 00:47:07
4 62 00:59:30 00:12:22 14 00:00:00 50.212 52.900 1:30.280 01:01:00
5 84 01:20:29 00:19:29 22 00:00:00 52.574 53.066 - (Arrivo)
3 - BENIC MIKOLA
Giro Ora In pista Giri Pilota Totale Migliore giro Media Pit stop Out
1 21 00:18:48 00:18:48 21 00:00:00 50.365 53.649 1:30.455 00:20:18
2 42 00:38:54 00:18:35 21 00:00:00 50.355 53.002 1:30.330 00:40:24
3 63 00:58:53 00:18:29 21 00:00:00 50.142 52.697 1:30.291 01:00:24
4 72 01:08:22 00:07:58 9 00:00:00 50.069 52.886 1:30.521 01:09:53
5 84 01:20:34 00:10:41 12 00:00:00 52.887 53.330 - (Arrivo)
4 - DRUZAK DANIEL
Giro Ora In pista Giri Pilota Totale Migliore giro Media Pit stop Out
1 21 00:18:48 00:18:48 21 00:00:00 50.721 53.649 1:30.476 00:20:19
2 42 00:38:54 00:18:35 21 00:00:00 50.660 53.020 1:30.361 00:40:25
3 63 00:58:54 00:18:29 21 00:00:00 50.754 52.728 1:30.798 01:00:25
4 67 01:04:00 00:03:35 4 00:00:00 51.438 53.145 1:30.130 01:05:30
5 84 01:20:38 00:15:07 17 00:00:00 52.950 53.225 - (Arrivo)
1 - LORENZON MATTIA
Giro Ora In pista Giri  Pilota Totale Migliore giro Media Pit stop Out
1 21 00:18:49 00:18:49 21 00:00:00 50.790 53.710 1:32.020 00:20:21
2 42 00:38:58 00:18:37 21 00:00:00 50.636 53.128 1:31.140 00:40:29
3 63 00:59:03 00:18:33 21 00:00:00 50.534 52.951 1:31.136 01:00:34
4 70 01:06:45 00:06:10 7 00:00:00 50.651 52.721 1:30.981 01:08:16
5 84 01:20:42 00:12:25 14 00:00:00 52.773 53.150 - (Arrivo)
8 - MITROVIC GORAN
Giro Ora In pista Giri Pilota Totale Migliore giro Media Pit stop Out
1 22 00:19:51 00:19:51 22 00:00:00 51.041 54.011 1:30.430 00:21:21
2 42 00:39:15 00:17:53 20 00:00:00 51.486 53.538 1:30.561 00:40:45
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Giro Ora In pista Giri Pilota Totale Migliore giro Media Pit stop Out
3 63 00:59:23 00:18:38 21 00:00:00 51.069 53.142 1:30.375 01:00:54
4 66 01:03:34 00:02:40 3 00:00:00 51.590 52.668 1:30.246 01:05:05
5 84 01:21:08 00:16:03 18 00:00:00 53.028 53.394 - (Arrivo)
11 - ROCCO ANDREA
Giro Ora In pista Giri Pilota Totale Migliore giro Media Pit stop Out
1 22 00:19:52 00:19:52 22 00:00:00 52.053 54.012 1:30.443 00:21:22
2 42 00:39:14 00:17:51 20 00:00:00 50.649 53.440 1:30.631 00:40:44
3 63 00:59:22 00:18:38 21 00:00:00 50.310 53.143 1:30.368 01:00:53
4 69 01:06:13 00:05:20 6 00:00:00 50.555 53.030 1:30.787 01:07:44
5 84 01:21:10 00:13:26 15 00:00:00 53.344 53.623 - (Arrivo)
12 - GRASSOTTO MATTEO
Giro Ora In pista Giri Pilota Totale Migliore giro Media Pit stop Out
1 21 00:18:43 00:18:43 21 00:00:00 50.387 53.414 1:30.837 00:20:14
2 42 00:38:47 00:18:32 21 00:00:00 50.446 52.863 1:29.943 00:40:17
3 48 00:45:36 00:05:19 6 00:00:00 50.186 52.766 1:40.733 00:47:17
4 63 01:00:29 00:13:12 15 00:00:00 49.933 52.679 1:30.525 01:01:59
5 84 01:21:14 00:19:14 21 00:00:00 52.534 55.000 - (Arrivo)
2 - FERRETTI ANDREA
Giro Ora In pista Giri Pilota Totale Migliore giro Media Pit stop Out
1 21 00:18:57 00:18:57 21 00:00:00 51.264 54.006 1:31.109 00:20:28
2 42 00:39:15 00:18:47 21 00:00:00 51.783 53.553 1:31.230 00:40:46
3 63 00:59:38 00:18:51 21 00:00:00 51.364 53.806 1:30.362 01:01:09
4 72 01:09:11 00:08:02 9 00:00:00 51.501 53.449 1:30.486 01:10:42
5 83 01:20:35 00:09:52 11 00:00:00 53.101 53.726 - (Arrivo)
10 - VIDOVIC MLADEN
Giro Ora In pista Giri  Pilota Totale Migliore giro Media Pit stop Out
1 22 00:19:51 00:19:51 22 00:00:00 51.524 54.011 1:30.499 00:21:22
2 42 00:39:16 00:17:53 20 00:00:00 51.425 53.572 1:35.305 00:40:51
3 47 00:45:21 00:04:29 5 00:00:00 51.743 53.666 1:30.580 00:46:51
4 63 01:01:12 00:14:21 16 00:00:00 51.000 53.676 1:30.427 01:02:43
5 83 01:20:46 00:18:02 20 00:00:00 53.662 54.059 - (Arrivo)
9 - MARANZANA LORENZO
Giro Ora In pista Giri  Pilota Totale Migliore giro Media Pit stop Out
1 17 00:15:30 00:15:30 17 00:00:00 51.606 54.517 1:30.989 00:17:01
2 33 00:31:42 00:14:40 16 00:00:00 52.025 54.623 - -
3 49 00:47:49 00:16:07 16 00:00:00 52.648 1:00.442 1:30.460 00:49:19
4 66 01:04:41 00:15:21 17 00:00:00 51.869 54.017 1:29.788 01:06:11
5 82 01:20:37 00:14:26 16 00:00:00 53.318 54.040 - (Arrivo)
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6 - HENNINGS MARK

Giro Ora In pista Giri Pilota Totale Migliore giro Media Pit stop Out
1 20 00:18:24 00:18:24 20 00:00:00 53.810 55.010 1:38.412 00:20:03
2 29 00:28:30 00:08:27 9 00:00:00 53.485 56.008 1:32.200 00:30:02
3 44 00:43:46 00:13:43 15 00:00:00 52.918 54.505 1:31.036 00:45:17
4 62 01:01:49 00:16:31 18 00:00:00 54.055 54.957 1:31.591 01:03:20
5 81 01:20:53 00:17:33 19 00:00:00 53.797 55.388 - (Arrivo)
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